
 
First/Last day of school 

SCHOOL CLOSED for Students, Faculty & Staff 

Early Dismissal for Students (12:00 p.m.) 

NO SCHOOL for Students, STAFF Workday/PD 

Important School Dates (Tentative)

2023-2024  
Parent & Student 

School Calendar  

July August September October
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31
30 31 August 14 - Meet The Teacher Sept. 1 Noon Dismissal for Students Oct. 9-13 Fall Break

July 3-7 School Closed August 16 - First Day of School Sept. 4 Labor Day - School Closed Oct. 30 Half Day Make Up Day - School Is In Session 

August 30 & 31 - No School - Hurricane Idalia

November December January F February
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29
Nov. 16 Noon Dismissal / Portfolio Night 

Nov. 16 - Trimester 1 Ends 31 Jan. 3 Students & Staff Return Feb. 16 -Noon Dismissal/Conference Day
Nov. 17 Rise Against Hunger (Tentative) Dec. 19 Noon Dismissal Students & Staff Jan. 15 - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Feb. 19 Make Up Day - School Is In Session 

Nov. 22 -24 Thanksgiving Break Dec 20 - Potential Weather Make Up Day Jan. 26 Noon Dismissal for Students Feb 19 - Potential Weather Make Up Day
Dec. 21 - Jan. 3 Winter Break Feb 29 - Trimester 2 Ends 

March April May June 
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

31 April 15 - 19 Spring Break
  

May 16 Noon Dismissal/Portfolio Night 30
March 15 Noon Dismissal for Students May 27 - Memorial Day June 3  - Potential Weather Makeup Day

March 23 - Beaufort Twilight Run
May 31 - Last Day of School Noon Dismissal 

May 31 - Trimester 3 Ends 

• Martin Luther King Jr Day: No School - January 15 
• Half Day: Friday, January 26 - Noon Dismissal 
• Half Day: Friday, February 16 - Noon Dismissal 
• Make Up Day : Monday, February 19 - School Is In Session 
• Half Day: Friday, March 15 
• Beaufort Twilight Run: Saturday, March 23 
• Spring Break: Monday, April 15 - Friday, April 19 
• Spring Portfolio Night: Thursday, May 16 - Noon Dismissal 
• Memorial Day - Monday, May 27 - No School 
• Last Day of School - Friday, May 31 - Noon Dismissal 
• Possible Weather Make Up Day - Monday, June 3

Important Dates / Breaks
• “Meet Your Teacher”: Monday, August 14 
• First Day for Students: Wednesday, August 16 
• Half Day: Friday, September 1 - Noon Dismissal 
• Labor Day: Monday, September 4 - No School 
• Fall Break: Monday, October 9 - Friday, October 13 
• Half Day - Noon Dismissal - Make Up Day: Monday, October 30 

-School Is In Session 
• Fall Portfolio Night: November 16 - Noon Dismissal 
• Rise Against Hunger: Friday, November 17 (tentative) 
• Thanksgiving Break: Wednesday, Nov. 22 - Friday, Nov. 24 
• Winter Break: Tuesday, Dec. 19 (1/2 day) - Tuesday, Jan. 2 
• Possible Weather Make Up Day: Wednesday, December 20

9.6 


